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650VF MIXER (FIXED SPEED)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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» Machinery for professional use

= Motor body in stainless steel

» Fan-assisted motor of national production

» Thermal protection for the motor

» Ergonomic handle for greater comfort of use

» LCD display

= SRS electronic speed and power stabilization system (self -regulating-speed)
= Connection joints in high-strength polymer

= Stainless steel mixer available in 4 lengths: 300-400-500-600 mm
= Screw mixer coupling

= Appliance certified by a control body

= CE standards

» Manufactured in Italy

Power supply (Volt / Hz)
Power (Kwatt / Hp)
Tomm

B mm

Speed Rpm / Rpm

Net weight (Kg)

Gross weight (Kg)

Packing size (mm)

230/50 - 60

0.65

130

400

13000

3.60

3.90

B.440D. 190 H. 160
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